Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com 187
VULKOLLAN® PRESS-ON TIRES
EURO (MM) DIMENSIONS
                                        Flange Diameter      Tread Width     Inner Diameter    Load Capacity
              Item #                       (D mm)                (W mm)              (d mm)                   (kg)
        VUZ/100/032/075                      100                            32                          75                           280
        VUZ/100/043/055                      100                            43                          55                           390
        VUZ/100/070/055                      100                            70                          55                           600
        VUZ/125/040/075                      125                            40                          75                           420
        VUZ/125/050/075                      125                            50                          75                           540
        VUZ/150/040/100                      150                            40                         100                          520
        VUZ/150/050/100                      150                            50                         100                          640
        VUZ/150/065/100                      150                            65                         100                          820
        VUZ/150/075/100                      150                            75                         100                          960
        VUZ/150/100/085                      150                           100                         85                         1.260
        VUZ/150/130/100                      150                           130                        100                        1.640
        VUZ/160/050/100                      160                            50                         100                          730
        VUZ/160/075/100                      160                            75                         100                        1.020
        VUZ/180/050/120                      180                            50                         120                          760
        VUZ/180/075/120                      180                            75                         120                        1.140
        VUZ/180/100/105                      180                           100                        105                        1.520
        VUZ/200/050/140                      200                            50                         140                          840
        VUZ/200/060/150                      200                            60                         150                        1.020
        VUZ/200/070/140                      200                            70                         140                        1.180
        VUZ/200/075/100                      200                            75                         100                        1.370
        VUZ/200/080/120                      200                            80                         120                        1.360
        VUZ/200/085/105                      200                            85                         105                        1.440
        VUZ/200/105/120                      200                           105                        120                        1.780
        VUZ/230/050/170                      230                            50                         170                          980
        VUZ/230/075/170                      230                            75                         170                        1.460
        VUZ/230/085/170                      230                            85                         170                        1.660
        VUZ/250/050/190                      250                            50                         190                        1.060
        VUZ/250/060/190                      250                            60                         190                        1.260
        VUZ/250/075/140                      250                            75                         140                        1.580
        VUZ/250/080/170                      250                            80                         170                        1.680
        VUZ/250/100/170                      250                           100                        170                        2.100
        VUZ/250/105/170                      250                           105                        170                        2.220
        VUZ/250/105/190                      250                           105                        190                        2.220
        VUZ/250/130/140                      250                           130                        140                        2.740
        VUZ/254/076/203                254,0 (10”)                 76,0 (3”)               203,0 (8”)                   1.640
        VUZ/254/102/165                254,0 (10”)                102,0 (4”)           165,0 (6-1/2”)                2.180
        VUZ/254/127/165                254,0 (10”)                127,0 (5”)           165,0 (6-1/2”)                2.720
        VUZ/260/085/170                      260                            85                         170                        1.860
        VUZ/260/105/170                      260                           105                        170                        2.300
        VUZ/267/089/203             267,0 (10-1/2”)          89,0 (3-1/2”)            203,0 (8”)                   2.000
        VUZ/285/075/220                      285                            75                         220                        1.800
        VUZ/285/100/200                      285                           100                        200                        2.400
        VUZ/285/100/220                      285                           100                        120                        2.400
        VUZ/285/100/228                      285                           100                        228                        2.400
        VUZ/290/105/185                      290                           105                        185                        2.560
        VUZ/300/050/240                      300                            50                         240                        1.260
        VUZ/300/075/240                      300                            75                         240                        1.800
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
VULKOLLAN®
press-on tires
Cylindrical VULKOLLAN®
press-on tires (930 Shore A)
with machined steel band
for rims with fit h11.
VUZ SERIES
11 Wheels_2020.qxp_11 Wheels_2020  9/8/20  11:27 AM  Page 29
188 Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com
                                        Flange Diameter      Tread Width     Inner Diameter    Load Capacity
              Item #                       (D mm)                (W mm)              (d mm)                   (kg)
        VUZ/300/090/203                      300                            90                         203                        2.160
        VUZ/300/100/203                      300                           100                        203                        2.750
        VUZ/310/060/220                      310                            60                         220                        1.480
        VUZ/310/120/203                      310                           120                        203                        2.980
        VUZ/310/120/220                      310                           120                        220                        2.980
        VUZ/330/089/203                330,0 (13”)             89,0 (3-1/2”)            203,0 (8”)                   2.100
        VUZ/330/089/254                330,0 (13”)             89,0 (3-1/2”)           254,0 (10”)                  2.350
        VUZ/330/127/254                330,0 (13”)                127,0 (5”)             254,0 (10”)                  3.350
      VUZ/330/145/193,5                    330                           145                       193,5                       3.820
        VUZ/343/114/225                      343                           114                        225                        3.120
        VUZ/345/115/245                      345                           115                        245                        3.340
        VUZ/350/090/280                      350                            90                         280                        2.600
        VUZ/350/100/280                      350                           100                        280                        2.800
        VUZ/350/110/270                      350                           110                        270                        3.080
       VUZT/350/140/270                     350                           140                        270                        3.920
        VUZ/360/075/270                      360                            75                         270                        2.470
        VUZ/360/085/270                      360                            85                         270                        2.450
        VUZ/381/127/286                381,0 (15”)                127,0 (5”)          286,0 (11-1/4”)               3.860
        VUZ/400/075/305                      400                            75                         305                        2.750
        VUZ/405/065/305                      405                            65                         305                        2.100
        VUZ/405/130/290                      405                           130                        290                        3.800
        VUZ/405/130/305                      405                           130                        305                        4.000
        VUZ/405/145/290                      405                           145                        290                        4.100
        VUZ/406/178/305                      406                           178                        305                        5.400
        VUZ/415/075/305                      415                            75                         305                        2.500
        VUZ/415/090/305                      415                            90                         305                        3.000
        VUZ/415/100/305                      415                           100                        305                        3.370
        VUZ/445/178/381             445,0 (17-1/2”)            178,0 (7”)             381,0 (15”)                  6.000
        VUZ/457/127/308                457,0 (18”)                127,0 (5”)          308,0 (12-1/4”)               4.650
        VUZ/457/152/308                457,0 (18”)                152,0 (6”)          308,0 (12-1/4”)               4.950
        VUZ/457/178/308                457,0 (18”)                178,0 (7”)          308,0 (12-1/4”)               5.400
        VUZ/500/085/370                      500                            85                         370                        3.000
        VUZ/500/100/370                      500                           100                        370                        3.660
        VUZ/500/140/370                      500                           140                        370                        5.130
        VUZ/559/152/406                559,0 (22”)                152,0 (6”)             406,0 (16”)                  5.950
        VUZ/559/203/406                559,0 (22”)                203,0 (8”)             406,0 (16”)                  8.000
        VUZ/559/229/406                559,0 (22”)                229,0 (9”)             406,0 (16”)                  8.950
        VUZ/610/150/410                      610                           150                        410                        6.400
        VUZ/645/250/500                      645                           250                        500                        2.300
        VUZ/660/127/508                660,0 (26”)                127,0 (5”)             508,0 (20”)                  6.550
        VUZ/711/203/559                711,0 (28”)                203,0 (8”)            559, 0 (22”)                10.100
        VUZ/711/254/559                711,0 (28”)               254,0 (10”)           559, 0 (22”)                12.650
        VUZ/711/305/559                711,0 (28”)               305,0 (12”)           559, 0 (22”)                15.200
        VUZ/750/150/640                      750                           150                        640                        7.880
        VUZ/900/200/670                      900                           200                        670                       12.600
     VUZ/920/180/770 U9                   920                           180                        770                       11.600
        VUZ/920/290/770                      920                           290                        770                       18.500
25.4 mm = 1 inch    1 kg = 2.2 lbs
VULKOLLAN® PRESS-ON TIRES
EURO (MM) DIMENSIONS
VUZ SERIES
11 Wheels_2020.qxp_11 Wheels_2020  9/8/20  11:27 AM  Page 30